E LCD
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Multifunction Digital
Pressure Gauge
Model: DPG-0.25B3.0 (5CD)
Introduction
DPG-0.25B3.0 (5CD) multifunction digital
pressure gauges features integrated stainless

RS485 output
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DPG-0.25B3.0 (5CD)    Multifunction Digital Pressure Gauge
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
2N
Pressure
connection
2N 1/4”NPT O Others － － － －
Custom
Pressure
range
Gauge pressure: 0⋯200kPa to 35MPa
Negative pressure: -30 to 0inHg
05 Accuracy 05 ±0.5% F.S. 025 ±0.25% F.S. － － － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Customized dial (Brand, color, etc.)
/E Thread adapter: Adapt other type of thread
/F 4-20mA signal output
/ Switch signal output
/H RS485 output
Order example: DPG-0.25B30(5CD) - 2N - (0~30MPa) - 05 - /B